UMH160R SD/HD Receiver Decoder IRD
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
INTRODUCTION
KEY FEATURES
Receiving
Data Processing
160R-Base
160R-AD

 Supports TS pass-through
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
ORDER INFORMATION
UMH160R-RL 1 x RF input, HDMI/CVBS decoding, IP-Management port
UMH160R-Base 1 x RF input, ASI in/out, HDMI/CVBS decoding, IP-Management port
UMH160R-SDI 1 x RF input, ASI in/out, HDMI/CVBS/SDI decoding, IP-Management
Model Description
UMH160R-IP-G 1 x RF input, ASI in/out, IP in/out, HDMI/CVBS/SDI decoding, Genlock, 608 & 708 Closed caption, IP-Management
UMH160R-IP Receiving, descrambling, HD&SD decoding, 4ASI (2In + 2Out), 2TSIP (In + Out) and SDI (Out)
UMH160R-AD IP + multiplexing (2 tuner receiving) with AAC license (optional)
MPEG-2 or MPEG-4 HD/SD video decoding
HDMI, SD/HD SDI and CVBS output
SDI output with 2 embedded audios
One audio decoding through AES/EBU digital audio output, 2 pairs of balanced and unbalanced
analog audio output
Multicast and unicast broadcasting in LAN and WAN network
GPI alarm and cue tone output
4-channel QAM or 2-channel OFDM output (optional)
2-channel HD or 4-channel SD MPEG-2 to/from H.264 transcoding (optional)
Output
One Ethernet 10/100Base-TX, RJ45
Web-based NMS
Front panel keypad and LCD
SNMP supported for system integration
Management
UMH160R-TC2/TC4 1 x RF input, ASI in/out, IP in/out, HDMI/CVBS/SDI decoding, transcoding, IP-Management
UMH160R-QAM 2 x RF input, ASI in/out, IP in/out, HDMI/CVBS/SDI decoding, multiplexing, QAM modulation, IP-Management port
UMH160R-ATSCM 2 x RF input, ASI in/out, IP in/out, HDMI/CVBS/SDI decoding, multiplexing, 8VSB modulation, IP-Management port
UMH160R SD/HD Receiver Decoder IRD
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
DVB-S/S2 Input
F-type, single input, IEC, 169-24, 75ΩInput